
Ronda Ghibellina

Gara Ronda Ghibellina
Data 25/01/2026

Castiglion Fiorentino (AR)Luogo

Generale Femminile
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

359 DEMATTEIS ENRICA F40 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE 5:09:091 5:09:20ITA1983
360 DEMATTEIS LUISA F40 CSI AREZZO +1:265:10:352 5:10:46ITA1983
600 CASSAI MARTA UF40 RUN CARD +15:005:24:123 5:24:20ITA1991
620 VENTURA MONIA F50 MOLON LABE ASD +1:06:116:15:1314 6:15:30ITA1976
597 PETTINI SARA F50 REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI +1:13:186:22:2125 6:22:37ITA1975
599 SOHN MAJIDAE F50 A.S.D. MARATONA MUGELLO +1:30:126:39:2636 6:39:32JPN1975
450 LAI CLAUDIA UF40 OLTRARNO POLISPORTIVA A.S. +1:32:186:41:3317 6:41:38ITA1990
596 LIBRALATO SILVIA F40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +1:35:006:44:0618 6:44:20ITA1982
493 VOLPINI ELISA F40 ASD SPACE RUNNING +1:40:026:49:1229 6:49:21ITA1982
495 CORUZZI RAFFAELLA F50 PARMARATHON ASD +1:50:076:59:22410 6:59:26ITA1971
292 MENCHETTI DANIELA F40 ASD AVIS FOIANO +1:50:216:59:34311 6:59:40ITA1984
526 STRAFELLA MARIGRAZIA F40 PODISTICA  COPERTINO +2:05:167:14:22412 7:14:36ITA1978
649 AIMONE SARA UF40 POLISPORTIVA VALMONE +2:07:147:16:16213 7:16:34ITA1987
429 ZENOBI LUCILLA F50 ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA +2:07:187:16:19514 7:16:37ITA1976
614 MENCI ASIA UF40 CSI AREZZO +2:10:497:19:46315 7:20:08ITA2001
444 VIOTTI ANNARITA F50 RUN CARD +2:12:167:21:17616 7:21:35ITA1969
529 AGOSTELLI STEFANIA UF40 RUN CARD +2:13:377:22:41417 7:22:56ITA1990
406 PONTREMOLI PAOLA F50 RUN CARD +2:14:427:23:50718 7:24:01ITA1976
309 CALLARI MARIA TANIA F50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +2:23:257:32:33819 7:32:45ITA1969
555 CASTAGNETO LAURA UF40 ERGUS TRAIL TEAM ASD +2:25:317:34:40520 7:34:50ITA1988
373 LAMBERTINI SILVIA F50 RUN CARD +2:26:107:35:17921 7:35:30ITA1975
613 QUATTROCCHI ORIANA F40 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS +2:33:187:42:24522 7:42:37ITA1983
387 ANGELI ERIKA UF40 RUN CARD +2:42:427:51:41623 7:52:02ITA1988
436 AGOSTI AZZURRA F50 RUN CARD +2:45:297:54:391024 7:54:48ITA1973
519 TRAINI CATERINA F50 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE +2:47:317:56:451125 7:56:51ITA1968
383 DE ANGELIS CRISTINA F50 A.S.D. TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI +2:49:157:58:141226 7:58:34ITA1973
547 GORI GIULIA F40 AC DC  A.S.D +2:51:408:00:41627 8:00:59ITA1982
335 DALLA MARTA ANNA F50 POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD +3:05:078:14:101328 8:14:27ITA1976
363 STILIYANOVA GIRGINOVA

MIGLENA
F40 RUN CARD +3:16:298:25:39729 8:25:48BUL1984

389 BONANNO VALERY UF40 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +3:25:378:34:49730 8:34:57ITA1988
267 MATINONG MARIDEL F40 A.S.D. MAZE RUNNERS +3:28:538:38:02831 8:38:13PHI1980
615 PICCINI ELISA F40 A.S.P.A. BASTIA +3:34:208:43:24932 8:43:40ITA1981
338 PIUBELLINI SIMONA F50 RUN CARD +3:38:348:47:451433 8:47:54ITA1974
474 LO RUSSO ROSA F50 ASD BRIGANTI D'ABRUZZO +3:43:368:52:451534 8:52:55ITA1975
475 BALDASSARRA ILENIA F40 A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO +3:43:378:52:461035 8:52:56ITA1979
263 PORCELLI GIULIA F40 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL +3:52:019:01:041136 9:01:20ITA1977
531 LORINI SILVIA F40 MUGELLO OUTDOOR ASD +3:57:179:06:221237 9:06:37ITA1977
577 FRANCONE SIMONA F50 CSI AREZZO +4:01:329:10:351638 9:10:52ITA1970
558 MANETTI LIVIA F50 LBM SPORT TEAM +4:08:239:17:151739 9:17:43ITA1975
550 IMPERATORI ANNA MARIA F60 G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO +4:12:039:20:57140 9:21:23ITA1960
251 SFERRA MARTA UF40 RUN CARD +4:13:179:22:13841 9:22:37ITA1991
282 BOTTI CRISTINA F50 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO +4:17:389:26:501842 9:26:58ITA1973
454 ROSSI ANTONELLA F50 ASD OLL SCARS +4:22:279:31:381943 9:31:46ITA1970
319 CIARLA ALBERTA F60 ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO +4:29:079:38:05244 9:38:27ITA1955
598 DELL'ERBA LAURA F60 RUN CARD +4:31:389:40:44345 9:40:57ITA1964
340 DE CAROLIS SABRINA F50 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE +4:39:559:48:512046 9:49:15ITA1969
341 DE BERARDINIS MARINA F60 G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE +4:39:579:48:53447 9:49:16ITA1963
654 KAARNI MINNA F50 ASD VIRTUS ELBA +5:01:1110:09:562148 10:10:30FIN1971
655 BARELLAI PATRIZIA F50 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD +5:01:1110:09:582249 10:10:31ITA1973
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